
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR     
 

No./Exam-2/Conf./2024/572                                       Date : 15 /01/2024  
  

/ / NOTIFICATION / /  

Time Table of B.A. (Hons. in Mass Communication) Ist, IIIrd & Vth  Sem. 

Examination Dec. 2023  

(For SOS (CBCS) - Regular_Ex & ATKT-Students) 
 

EXAM CENTER- CONCERNING DEPARTMENT, JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, 

GWALIOR  
 

Time: 02:00 P.M.  to 05:00 P.M. 
  
 

B.A. (Hons. in Mass Communication) Ist Sem.             (For SOS - Regular, Ex & ATKT Students)   

Date  Day  Paper Code  Name of Paper  

24-01-2024 Wednesday BAHNMS101 BASICS OF JOURNALISM 

29-01-2024 Monday BAHNMS102 MEDIA AND COMMUNICATION  

01-02-2024 Thursday BAHNMS103 COMPUTER SCIENCE-I COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS  

05-02-2024 Monday BAHNMS104 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION 
 

B.A. (Hons. in Mass Communication) IIIrd Sem. (For SOS - Regular, Ex & ATKT Students)  

Date   Day   Paper Code   Subject   
25-01-2024 Thursday BAHNMS301 MEDIA AND CULTURE 

30-01-2024 Tuesday BAHNMS302 PUBLIC RELATIONS 

02-02-2024 Friday BAHNMS303 PHILOSOPHY -I : ETHICS  

06-02-2024 Tuesday BAHNMS304 AUDIO PRODUCTION 
 

B.A. (Hons. in Mass Communication) Vth  Sem. (For SOS - Regular, Ex & ATKT Students) 

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper 

27-01-2024 Saturday BAHNMS501 DEVELOPMENT JOURNALISM  

31-01-2024 Wednesday BAHNMS502 PHOTOGRAPHY  

03-02-2024 Saturday BAHNMS503 PRINT PRODUCTION 

  

 

                     EXAM CONTROLLER    
Copy To :    

1. Dy. Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior     

2. Secretory to vice Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.     

3. C.A./P.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior     

4. I/c., Enquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior    

5. I/C, M.P. Online, Jiwaji University, Gwalior   

 

 DY/ASST. REGISTRAR (EXAM)    


